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Skierniewice, 21.10.2023

Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 9 lat i młodsi - 5 z 9 Konkurencji

1.  KOWALSKI Michał 14 Ks Assa 254 2
2.  CHUDZIK Antoni 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 220 2
3.  LISIECKI Bruno 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 205 2
4.  BISKUPSKI Ignacy 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 193 2
5.  PIERZYŃSKI Jan 15 Nautilus Brzeziny 172 2
6.  MIERCZYŃSKI Mateusz 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 146 2
7.  MIKOŚ Tomasz 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 143 2
8.  BULIKOWSKI Igor 14 MKS Trójka Łódź 142 2
9.  GONTARCZYK Krzysztof 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 139 2

10.  RAKOCZY Marcel 15 Ks Assa 116 2
11.  PĄSIEK Adam 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 112 2
12.  KURCZEWSKI Mikołaj 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 110 2
13.  FIGAT-GOMEZ Daniel 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 100 2
14.  KOPER Szymon 15 Ks Assa 98 2
15.  WLAZŁO Aleksander 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 87 2
16.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 14 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 78 2
17.  WIERZBICKI Ignacy 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 76 2
18.  KWIATKOWSKI Ignacy 14 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 65 2
19.  DĄBROWSKI Maksymilian 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 48 2

NAYAR Atanazy 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 48 2
21.  JANCZUKOWICZ Dawid 14 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 24 1
22.  SZYMAŃSKI Tymoteusz 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 21 2
23.  KOVALENKO Volodymyr 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 13 2

Chłopców, 10 lat

1.  BANCEWICZ-BOGUTA Natan 13 UKS 190 Łódź 364 2
2.  NIEWCZAS Szymon 13 KP Raw-Swim 299 2
3.  DĘBOWSKI Mateusz 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 284 2
4.  SŁONKA Aleksander 13 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 268 2
5.  MARASZEK Adrian 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 264 2
6.  CYBULSKI Paweł 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 258 2
7.  KIJOK Paweł 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 256 2
8.  FIUTAK Antoni 13 Ks Assa 250 2
9.  ORCZYKOWSKI Maximilian 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 226 2

10.  SMYKA Kacper 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 207 2
11.  GWIAZDOWSKI Hubert 13 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 188 2

GOMEZ-FIGAT Robert 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 188 2
13.  SZWALBE Tymon 13 MUKS Zgierz 182 2
14.  GŁOWACKI Franciszek 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 161 2
15.  PLEWIŃSKI Bartosz 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 160 2
16.  FILIPIAK Aleksander 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 156 2
17.  BŁASZCZYK Filip 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 112 2
18.  POŁEĆ Mirosław 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 104 2
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Chłopców, 11 lat

1.  KRZEMIEŃ Stanisław 12 Stowarzyszenie KLUB PŁYWACKI AQUA-TEAM GRÓJEC470 2
2.  PŁUCIENNIKOWSKI Jan 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 434 2
3.  TAMBORSKI Zbigniew 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 431 2
4.  GŁOWACKI Wojciech 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 375 2
5.  BOGUSŁAWSKI Maciej 12 MUKS Zgierz 352 2
6.  POCENTEK Jan 12 KP Raw-Swim 345 2
7.  KOŁODZIEJCZAK Jakub 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 338 2
8.  MYDŁOWSKI Bryan 12 KP Raw-Swim 335 2
9.  GÓRECKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 332 2

10.  KWAŚNIAK Maciej 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 326 2
11.  KWIATKOWSKI Alan 12 MUKS Zgierz 322 2
12.  OKIŃCZYC Jakub 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 319 2
13.  TOMCZYK Patryk 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 294 2
14.  MROCZEK Ksawery 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 284 2
15.  BARANOWSKI Mateusz 12 Ks Assa 276 2
16.  OWCZAREK Oskar 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 270 2
17.  KRAJEWSKI Jan 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 264 2
18.  KUREK Adam 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 258 2
19.  ŁYSONIEWSKI Mikołaj 12 KP Raw-Swim 238 2
20.  MAKUCH Norbert 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 230 2

BUKOWSKI Antoni 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 230 2
22.  NIERENBERG Kazimierz 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 210 2
23.  KOLASA Krzysztof 12 MUKS Zgierz 147 2
24.  DŁUGOSZ Mateusz 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 129 2
25.  KOWALSKI Piotr 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 119 2
26.  OLSZAK Oliwier 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 115 2

Chłopców, 12 lat

1.  BOGUCKI Jan 11 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 672 2
2.  ANTOSIK Błażej 11 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 635 2
3.  SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 584 2
4.  RĘBIAŁKOWSKI Adam 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 578 2
5.  DUDZIŃSKI Bartłomiej 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 533 2
6.  MALEC Daniel 11 MUKS Zgierz 512 2
7.  JÓŹWIAK Mikołaj 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 505 2
8.  OGRZYŃSKI Oskar 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 498 2
9.  RUPIŃSKI Filip 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 473 2

10.  SZYMAŃSKI Wiktor 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 456 2
11.  MASZEWSKI Michał 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 365 2
12.  NOWAK Nikodem 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 345 2
13.  KRAWIEC Antoni 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 342 2
14.  WARDA Krzysztof 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 327 2
15.  GRABOWSKI Piotr 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 314 2
16.  GRALEC Oskar 11 Nautilus Brzeziny 218 2
17.  ZEMBRZUSKI Maciej 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 213 2
18.  PAWLICKI Miłosz 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 189 2
19.  TITZ Mateusz 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 89 1
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Chłopców, 13 lat

1.  PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 917 2
2.  YAROSHENKO Alexander 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 846 2
3.  MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bartosz 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 790 2
4.  URBANEK Damian 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 789 2
5.  MAJEWSKI Dawid 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 752 2
6.  JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 747 2
7.  ZUBAKHIN Yevgeniy 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 717 2
8.  PIOTROWSKI Szymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 713 2
9.  PRZYBYTNIAK Simon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 686 2

10.  BIEGAŃSKI Patryk 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 648 2
11.  GRABIŃSKI Tymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 642 2
12.  MAZULEWICZ Mikołaj 10 MUKS Zgierz 639 2
13.  WĘGRODZKI Witold 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 637 2
14.  SOŁTYSIAK Igor 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 635 2

LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 635 2
16.  LINDNER Filip 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 630 2
17.  MAJEWSKI Nikodem 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 598 2
18.  WŁODKOWSKI Bartosz 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 590 2
19.  WITKOWSKI Marcel 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 550 2
20.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 542 2
21.  RYCHTER Adam 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 486 2
22.  CALAK Jonatan 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 459 2
23.  SKIBA Wiktor 10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 448 2
24.  KRYCZKA Paweł 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 417 2
25.  ISKRA Wiktor 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 333 2

Chłopców, 14 - 15 lat

1.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1088 2
2.  PAWLAK Michał 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 952 2
3.  NOWOSIŃSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 931 2
4.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 905 2
5.  JAKÓBCZAK Jakub 08 Ks Assa 831 2
6.  RÓŻYCKI Jan 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park827 2
7.  STAŃCZYK Franciszek 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 822 2
8.  SALII Matviy 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 787 2
9.  MAŁOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 726 2

10.  BIERNAT Mikołaj 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 616 2
SMAHIN Maksym 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 616 2

12.  WIŚNIEWSKI Antoni 09 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 604 2
13.  SROKA Maciej 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 585 2
14.  SKARŻYŃSKI Mikołaj 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 561 2
15.  TARABASZ Jan 09 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 507 2
16.  LUNIAK Aleksander 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 505 2
17.  WIELECHOWSKI Maksymilian 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 364 2
18.  DYMEK Jakub 09 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 360 2
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Mężczyzn, 16 lat i starsi

1.  ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1220 2
2.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1143 2
3.  POPOW Igor 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1111 2
4.  YEVDOKYMOV Dmytro 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1110 2
5.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1073 2
6.  URBAŃSKI Maciej 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1045 2
7.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1031 2
8.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1007 2
9.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 988 2

10.  IWANIUK Mateusz 06 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 964 2
11.  BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 952 2
12.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 925 2
13.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 922 2
14.  MRUGAŁA Michał 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 918 2
15.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 909 2
16.  OBŁUSKI Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park887 2
17.  KRUPA Borys 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 886 2
18.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park885 2
19.  MIELCZAREK Maciej 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 859 2
20.  BARTŁOMIEJCZYK Ignacy 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park850 2
21.  ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park848 2
22.  KARWAT Krzysztof 96 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 793 2
23.  RESZKA Jakub 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 792 2
24.  WĄSOWSKI Kacper 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park760 2
25.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 728 2
26.  KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 662 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1220 2
2.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1143 2
3.  POPOW Igor 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1111 2
4.  YEVDOKYMOV Dmytro 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1110 2
5.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1088 2
6.  STEFAŃSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1073 2
7.  URBAŃSKI Maciej 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1045 2
8.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1031 2
9.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1007 2

10.  GŁOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 988 2
11.  IWANIUK Mateusz 06 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 964 2
12.  PAWLAK Michał 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 952 2

BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 952 2
14.  NOWOSIŃSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 931 2
15.  LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 925 2
16.  KOLUCH Franciszek 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 922 2
17.  MRUGAŁA Michał 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 918 2
18.  PRYCZYNICZ Olaf 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 917 2
19.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 909 2
20.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 905 2
21.  OBŁUSKI Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park887 2
22.  KRUPA Borys 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 886 2
23.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park885 2
24.  MIELCZAREK Maciej 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 859 2
25.  BARTŁOMIEJCZYK Ignacy 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park850 2
26.  ŁUKAWSKI Tomasz 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park848 2
27.  YAROSHENKO Alexander 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 846 2
28.  JAKÓBCZAK Jakub 08 Ks Assa 831 2
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29.  RÓŻYCKI Jan 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park827 2
30.  STAŃCZYK Franciszek 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 822 2
31.  KARWAT Krzysztof 96 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 793 2
32.  RESZKA Jakub 07 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 792 2
33.  MRÓWCZYŃSKI Bartosz 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 790 2
34.  URBANEK Damian 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 789 2
35.  SALII Matviy 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 787 2
36.  WĄSOWSKI Kacper 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park760 2
37.  MAJEWSKI Dawid 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 752 2
38.  JAGIEŁŁO Aleksander 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 747 2
39.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 728 2
40.  MAŁOLEPSZY Krzysztof 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 726 2
41.  ZUBAKHIN Yevgeniy 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 717 2
42.  PIOTROWSKI Szymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 713 2
43.  PRZYBYTNIAK Simon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 686 2
44.  BOGUCKI Jan 11 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 672 2
45.  KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 662 2
46.  BIEGAŃSKI Patryk 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 648 2
47.  GRABIŃSKI Tymon 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 642 2
48.  MAZULEWICZ Mikołaj 10 MUKS Zgierz 639 2
49.  WĘGRODZKI Witold 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 637 2
50.  ANTOSIK Błażej 11 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 635 2

SOŁTYSIAK Igor 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 635 2
LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 635 2

53.  LINDNER Filip 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 630 2
54.  BIERNAT Mikołaj 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 616 2

SMAHIN Maksym 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 616 2
56.  WIŚNIEWSKI Antoni 09 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 604 2
57.  MAJEWSKI Nikodem 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 598 2
58.  WŁODKOWSKI Bartosz 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 590 2
59.  SROKA Maciej 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 585 2
60.  SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 584 2
61.  RĘBIAŁKOWSKI Adam 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 578 2
62.  SKARŻYŃSKI Mikołaj 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 561 2
63.  WITKOWSKI Marcel 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 550 2
64.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 542 2
65.  DUDZIŃSKI Bartłomiej 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 533 2
66.  MALEC Daniel 11 MUKS Zgierz 512 2
67.  TARABASZ Jan 09 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 507 2
68.  JÓŹWIAK Mikołaj 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 505 2

LUNIAK Aleksander 09 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 505 2
70.  OGRZYŃSKI Oskar 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 498 2
71.  RYCHTER Adam 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 486 2
72.  RUPIŃSKI Filip 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 473 2
73.  KRZEMIEŃ Stanisław 12 Stowarzyszenie KLUB PŁYWACKI AQUA-TEAM GRÓJEC470 2
74.  CALAK Jonatan 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 459 2
75.  SZYMAŃSKI Wiktor 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 456 2
76.  SKIBA Wiktor 10 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 448 2
77.  PŁUCIENNIKOWSKI Jan 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 434 2
78.  TAMBORSKI Zbigniew 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 431 2
79.  KRYCZKA Paweł 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 417 2
80.  GŁOWACKI Wojciech 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 375 2
81.  MASZEWSKI Michał 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 365 2
82.  BANCEWICZ-BOGUTA Natan 13 UKS 190 Łódź 364 2

WIELECHOWSKI Maksymilian 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 364 2
84.  DYMEK Jakub 09 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 360 2
85.  BOGUSŁAWSKI Maciej 12 MUKS Zgierz 352 2
86.  POCENTEK Jan 12 KP Raw-Swim 345 2
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NOWAK Nikodem 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 345 2
88.  KRAWIEC Antoni 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 342 2
89.  KOŁODZIEJCZAK Jakub 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 338 2
90.  MYDŁOWSKI Bryan 12 KP Raw-Swim 335 2
91.  ISKRA Wiktor 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 333 2
92.  GÓRECKI Stanisław 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 332 2
93.  WARDA Krzysztof 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 327 2
94.  KWAŚNIAK Maciej 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 326 2
95.  KWIATKOWSKI Alan 12 MUKS Zgierz 322 2
96.  OKIŃCZYC Jakub 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 319 2
97.  GRABOWSKI Piotr 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 314 2
98.  NIEWCZAS Szymon 13 KP Raw-Swim 299 2
99.  TOMCZYK Patryk 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 294 2

100.  DĘBOWSKI Mateusz 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 284 2
MROCZEK Ksawery 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 284 2

102.  BARANOWSKI Mateusz 12 Ks Assa 276 2
103.  OWCZAREK Oskar 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 270 2
104.  SŁONKA Aleksander 13 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 268 2
105.  MARASZEK Adrian 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 264 2

KRAJEWSKI Jan 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 264 2
107.  KUREK Adam 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 258 2

CYBULSKI Paweł 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 258 2
109.  KIJOK Paweł 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 256 2
110.  KOWALSKI Michał 14 Ks Assa 254 2
111.  FIUTAK Antoni 13 Ks Assa 250 2
112.  ŁYSONIEWSKI Mikołaj 12 KP Raw-Swim 238 2
113.  MAKUCH Norbert 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 230 2

BUKOWSKI Antoni 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 230 2
115.  ORCZYKOWSKI Maximilian 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 226 2
116.  CHUDZIK Antoni 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 220 2
117.  GRALEC Oskar 11 Nautilus Brzeziny 218 2
118.  ZEMBRZUSKI Maciej 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 213 2
119.  NIERENBERG Kazimierz 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 210 2
120.  SMYKA Kacper 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 207 2
121.  LISIECKI Bruno 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 205 2
122.  BISKUPSKI Ignacy 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 193 2
123.  PAWLICKI Miłosz 11 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 189 2
124.  GWIAZDOWSKI Hubert 13 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 188 2

GOMEZ-FIGAT Robert 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 188 2
126.  SZWALBE Tymon 13 MUKS Zgierz 182 2
127.  PIERZYŃSKI Jan 15 Nautilus Brzeziny 172 2
128.  GŁOWACKI Franciszek 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 161 2
129.  PLEWIŃSKI Bartosz 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 160 2
130.  FILIPIAK Aleksander 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 156 2
131.  KOLASA Krzysztof 12 MUKS Zgierz 147 2
132.  MIERCZYŃSKI Mateusz 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 146 2
133.  MIKOŚ Tomasz 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 143 2
134.  BULIKOWSKI Igor 14 MKS Trójka Łódź 142 2
135.  GONTARCZYK Krzysztof 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 139 2
136.  DŁUGOSZ Mateusz 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 129 2
137.  KOWALSKI Piotr 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 119 2
138.  RAKOCZY Marcel 15 Ks Assa 116 2
139.  OLSZAK Oliwier 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 115 2
140.  PĄSIEK Adam 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 112 2

BŁASZCZYK Filip 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 112 2
142.  KURCZEWSKI Mikołaj 14 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 110 2
143.  POŁEĆ Mirosław 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 104 2
144.  FIGAT-GOMEZ Daniel 15 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 100 2
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145.  KOPER Szymon 15 Ks Assa 98 2
146.  TITZ Mateusz 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 89 1
147.  WLAZŁO Aleksander 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 87 2
148.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 14 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 78 2
149.  WIERZBICKI Ignacy 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 76 2
150.  KWIATKOWSKI Ignacy 14 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 65 2
151.  DĄBROWSKI Maksymilian 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 48 2

NAYAR Atanazy 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 48 2
153.  JANCZUKOWICZ Dawid 14 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 24 1
154.  SZYMAŃSKI Tymoteusz 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 21 2
155.  KOVALENKO Volodymyr 15 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 13 2


